
 

 

CABOCES SUMMER COURIER DELIVERY SCHEDULE 2025 
Starts: Monday, June 30, 2025 

Ends:  Friday, August 22, 2025 

Summer Delivery - Once Weekly 

Regular Delivery Twice Weekly Resumes Thursday, August 28 & Friday, August 29. 

Contact: learning_resources@caboces.org 

 

 

Monday Tuesday Thursday Friday 
Ellicottville BOCES Randolph Academy CR-Cuba High Scio 
West Valley Randolph Ele. CR-Cuba Ele Wellsville Mid 
Pioneer Delevan Randolph MH Elm Street Wellsville High 
Pioneer Middle Catt LV MH Friendship Whitesville 
Pioneer High CL - Cattaraugus Ele. Genesse Valley Andover 
Pioneer Arcade Ellicottville Belmont BOCES Wellsville Ele. 
Franklinville Ele. Salamanca STW Belfast BR MH Bolivar 
Franklinville High Salamanca Prospect Fillmore BR Ele. Richburg 
Hinsdale Salamanca MH Portville  
Olean East View Salamanca Seneca    
Olean High AL- Limestone MH   
Olean Middle AL - Allegany Ele.   
Olean Wash West    
Boardmanville/Rise 
Academy    

 

 

Exceptions: 
No Delivery – Wednesday, June 25, Thursday June 26 & Friday 27.  

• Regular Delivery Monday, June 23 & Tuesday, June 24.  

No Delivery – Monday, August 25, Tuesday, August 26 & Wednesday, August 27.  

• Regular delivery on Thursday, August 28 & Friday, August 29. 
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